Sudwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TuS Ende (5012946)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Kirchender Dorfweg 12, 58313 Herdecke , Ruhr
T02330/71263

Sportwart/in
Hupe, Frank
T 0173 8988734 dr.frankhupe@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Miller, Harald
T 0160 8590003 hamue_de@yahoo.de
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Herren 75 4er 1 | Westfalenliga

MF: Wolfgang Stoffers; T 02330 71362
m 0173 9942201; w.stoffers@tintetonermedien.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Durr, Walter
Stoffers, Wolfgang
Sturm, Gunter
Patai, Tiberius
Frihschulz, Heinz
Wienold, Volker
Bock, Ulrich
Aurandt, Peter
Gully, Jeannot
Heute, Hans-Dieter
Sobek, Helmut
Goersmeier, Heinz Werner
Brandl, Adrian

14 Nesges, Hermann
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ID-Nr.

14301809
14400885
13901164
14700919
14700587
14400772
14701205
14701690
14701875
14801246
13900950
14801317
14701834
14201706

LK

LK15,1
LK15,8
LK16,5
LK18,5
LK19,8
LK20,2
LK20,3
LK20,9
LK21,0
LK22,2
LK22,6
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
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